

---

**Dosar incopciat 1/1 buc 100 0,75 75,00 Bibilioraft 8cm buc 25  
6,30 157,50 Elastice bani buc 1 3,78 3**

I.D.: 67039492

---

Data publicarii	08.03.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 328,11 RON - 328,11 RON

---

Descriere: Dosar incopciat 1/1 buc 100 0,75 75,00 Bibilioraft 8cm buc 25 6,30 157,50 Elastice bani buc 1 3,78 3,78 Pix Aihao 520 buc 6 1,68 10,08 Pix Aihao 801 buc 14 0,84 11,76 Marker Maxx 130 buc 1 2,95 2,95 Corector Banda Noky buc 4 3,36 13,44 Marker Maxx 290 buc 2 4,30 8,60 Calendar buc 2 8,00 16,00 Condica de prezenta buc 1 29,00 29,00

---